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Agenda item 10.21
Source: 
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Subject:

25.306, 25.319, 25.321, 25.331 Rel-7 CRs on the introduction of uplink 16Qam
	Spec
	CR
	Rev
	Phase
	Subject
	Cat
	Version-Current
	Workitem
	Doc-2nd-Level

	25.306
	0151
	1
	Rel-7
	Introduction of 16QAM in 25.306
	B
	7.2.0
	RANimp-16QamUplink
	R2-071088

	25.319
	0005
	-
	Rel-7
	25.319 UL HOM CR
	B
	7.1.0
	RANimp-16QamUplink
	R2-071018

	25.321
	0311
	1
	Rel-7
	Introduction of 16QAM in 25.321
	B
	7.3.0
	RANimp-16QamUplink
	R2-071085

	25.331
	2982
	2
	Rel-7
	Introducing 16QAM uplink support
	B
	7.3.0
	RANimp-16QamUplink
	R2-071087
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